19 Eyliil 2001 Carsamba

2. Kosu Saat:15:00
ikramiye
Forma S At Ismi
1 SURSAN(10)
2 SERDAROGLU(2)
3 CANSEYL(1)
4 BEYTAY(9)
5 KARACATAY(8)
6 TEPEKOYLU(7)
7 KUCUK FINDIK(11)
8  AVCIBATUR*(3)
9  SERYIGIT(4)
10 BAYINDIRLI(6)

11 LAMMTARRA(S)

12 NURBAHAR(12)

Yaris Sonuglari

SARTII 3/Y2

1.)13.650 £

Yas
4y ka

4y aa
4y aa
4y ka
4y ka
Syaa
4y kk
Syda
Syda
Syaa
4y aa

4y ak

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEMIRKIR - MENCULE 47

ALKURUS 12 - SAPHA.26
DEMIRKIR - GUFRE.29
HILALUZZAMAN.25 - MENCULE.40
SERDARBEY - SAHRA.32

PEGASUS - ALSEKLAVI.22
HILALUZZAMAN.25 - RODE. 11
SERHANBEY - HAMDE.47

AKNASIP - BAGDATGULU.27
ALKURUS 12 - SAPHA.20

FOCALI - TASVIR

SEKLAVI.37 - CAHIDE.69

IKILi() :11,15 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 6,37 , CIFTE() :16,25 b

2.)5.460 ©
Siklet
55

60
60
55
56
56,5
53,5
59,5
59,5
56,5
58

53,5

Jokey
S.AKDUMAN

H.GOKCE
Y.DEMIRKIRAN
GUV.GOKCE
ADEM GOKCE
U.YAYLA
HUSKAYA
B.CELTIK
M.EAVCI
D.SAV
K.TOKACOGLU

RTASDELEN

58 kg, 59.50 kg,
3)2.730 b
Sahip
SUR. KARACA

NIL. IPEK

ADN. YAVUZ
MET. OGUZ
SUR. KARACA
SEL. ERDEMIRCT
ABD. KAYA
NEV. TURHAN
ILH. AKDIKMEN
SEL. ERDEMIRCI
S. SEL. TASBEK

HAC. TURAN

Antrendrii

AKOYUNCU
M.TEKDEMIR
M.ARSLAN
M.OGUT
AKOYUNCU
SKULAK
Y.N.TAPKI
KEM.DEMIR
M.TEKDEMIR
B.ONARIR

HAL.GUNES

E.DIBLEN

Derece

1.44.55

1.45.13

1.46.21

1.46.67

1.46.49

1.48.14

1.49.72

1.51.24

1.51.27

1.52.20

1.52.98

1.54.25

istanbul Hipdromu (70. Yaris Giinii)

1500 Kum
4)1365¢
Gny AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP
2,40 8 45
3,10 3 60
19,85 5 66
8,75 11 42
2,40 4 60
28,85 10 30
53,60 6 30
820 12 30
3,10 2 50
28,85 7 39
2,00 9 57
18,15 1 45



